
FAR No. 5

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022
Department 
Agency 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) : 24 008 0300001

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

: National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA) 
: Philippine Statistics Authority 
: Regional Statistical Services Office -1

Fund Cluster
VarianceCumulative Remittance/Deposits to DateActual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

REVENUE 
TARGET 
(Annual) 
per BESF

3rd2nd 4thClasssification/Sources of Revenue 
and Other Receipts

Deposited Remarks1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

UACS CODE Remittance to 
BTr

Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

%AmountTOTALwithTotal
AGDB

8=[{6+(-)7}- 1413=(12/3)12=(8-3)10 11=(9+10)91 63 4 5 72 8+9]

-63%(178,606.84)104,393.160.00104,393.16Regular Agency Fund 0.00283,000.00 104,393.16 0.00 104,393.160.00
(180,000.00) -64%103,000.000.00103,000.00Revenue Collections 0.00 0.00 103,000.00283,000.00 103,000.00 0.00
(180,000.00) -64%103,000.000.00103,000.00Cash Receipts 0.00283,000.00 103,000.00 0.00 103,000.000.00
(180,000.00) -64%103,000.000.00103,000.00Non-Tax 0.00283,000.00 103,000.00 0.00 0.00 103,000.00
(137,000.00) -57 %103,000.000.00Registration Fees 103,000.00240,000.00 103,000.00 0.00 0.00 103,000.000.004020102000

(11,000.00) -100%0.000.000.00Income from Printing and Publication 0.0011,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.004020215000
-100%(32,000.00)0.000.000.00Other Business Income 0.0032,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004020299099

1,393.16 0%1,393.160.001,393.16Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 0.00 0.00 1,393.160.00 1,393.16 0.00
1,393.16 0%1,393.160.001,393.16Cash Receipts 0.000.00 1,393.16 0.00 0.00 1,393.16

612.30 0%612.300.00612.30Non-Tax 0.00 0.000.00 612.30 0.00 612.30
612.30 0%0.00 612.30Miscellaneous Income 612.30612.30 0.00 0.00 612.300.00 0.004060999000
780.86 0%780.860.00780.86Others 0.00 0.000.00 780.86 0.00 780.86

0.00 0%0.000.000.00Due from Officers and Employees 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001030502000
780.86 0%780.860.00780.86Government Equity 780.86 0.00 0.00 780.860.00 0.003010101000

(178,606.84) -63%104,393.160.00104,393.16TOTAL 0.00 0.00283,000.00 104,393.16 0.00 104,393.16
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